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Herren/maschile Brutto / Lordo – Medal  
 

1° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 8 S      75 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 0       75 

3° Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      83 

 KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 8 S      83 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       83 

6° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 21 S      84 

7° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 10       86 

8° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      87 

9° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      89 

10° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      97 

11° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      99 

12° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       101 

13° KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 24 S      105 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      105 

15° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      106 

16° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      108 

17° GRUMER DIETER LANA 28 S      110 

18° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      112 

19° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      N.R. 

 
 
 

Damen/femminile Brutto / Lordo – Medal  
 

1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 24 S L     95 

2° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     98 

3° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     99 

 WACKERNELL ITTA CA' ULIVI 18 S L     99 

5° FINGER TATJANA LANA 18 S L     102 

6° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     107 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     110 

8° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 25 S L     120 
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Senior Herren/maschile Brutto / Lordo – Medal   
 

1° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 8 S      75 

2° Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      83 

 KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 8 S      83 

4° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 21 S      84 

5° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      87 

6° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      89 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      97 

8° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      99 

9° KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 24 S      105 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      105 

11° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      106 

12° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      108 

13° GRUMER DIETER LANA 28 S      110 

14° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      112 

15° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      N.R. 

 
 
Senior Damen/femminile Brutto / Lordo – Medal  
 

1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 24 S L     95 

2° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     98 

3° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     99 

 WACKERNELL ITTA CA' ULIVI 18 S L     99 

5° FINGER TATJANA LANA 18 S L     102 

6° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     107 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     110 

8° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 25 S L     120 
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Netto 1 Cat. (WHI   - 15,9) – Medal 
 

1° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 8 S      67 

2° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       72 

3° Ercolani Renato (RH)  LANA 9 S      74 

4° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 8 S      75 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 0       75 

6° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 10       76 

7° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      77 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     79 

9° WACKERNELL ITTA CA' ULIVI 18 S L     81 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      81 

11° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      84 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 18 S L     84 

13° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       92 

14° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      N.R. 

 
Netto 2 Cat. (WHI  - 16,0 bis – 25,9 ) – Medal 
 

1° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 21 S      63 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 24 S L     71 

3° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     76 

4° TUTZER GEORG LANA 20 S      77 

5° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      79 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     79 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     80 

8° KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 24 S      81 

9° GRUMER DIETER LANA 28 S      82 

10° PIRCHER PETER LANA 25 S      83 

11° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      86 

12° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      90 

13° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 25 S L     95 
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Netto 3 Cat. (WHI  bis -26,0 – 54 ) – Stableford 
 

1° BAUMGARTNER FLORIAN LANA 27       42 

2° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 31       35 

3° NISCHLER JOACHIM (RH)  LANA 36       32 

 PALLA HANSPETER LANA 29      32 

5° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 32      31 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 28      31 

7° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 30      29 

8° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32      27 

9° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 36      26 

10° FUCHSBERGER CHRISTINE LANA 36      19 

 
 
 

 


